
番号 選手名 （都県名） スコアー （都県名） 選手名 番号
④ 0
④ 1
2 ④

荒川　長彌 茨城 ④ 0 埼玉 望月　　 幹夫

永井　 　晃 茨城 ⑤ 3 千葉 高取　浩一郎

④ 1
④ 1
④ 2

尾崎　征江 東京 2 ④ 埼玉 竹内　靖子

森　ひで子 東京 ④ 2 埼玉 宮村　知江

2 ④
⑤ 3
④ 0

矢嶋　順一 埼玉 ⑥ 4 神奈川 栗田　舜二

森田　 　正 埼玉 1 ④ 神奈川 小野　俊幸
④ 1

3 ⑤
④ 0
3 ⑤

堀井　弘子 埼玉 ④ 2 東京 内海　静枝

大上　素子 埼玉 2 ④ 千葉 鈴木　妙子
④ 0
5 ⑦

④

1

2

3

1

17

1

4

シニア男子７０決勝

シニア女子７０決勝

シニア男子７５決勝

シニア女子７５決勝

④ 1

④

④

35

41

8

15


